

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 53

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23					
22. providing of my longman		BF	2,31	72,	2145=40
proffering Sugaboa					
- all cap.					
sty wide inter			11.23	p-4p	
sty = 3 Nos					
@ 10142.88/110					130444=10
					12,32, 02, 658=10
less 10% below as per					
agree my					
					1320 266=10
					208823 92=10
less previous bill - f					1,29, 85142=10
					789725=10

~~Alphani~~ 02/02/20

20/02/22

~~10/10/20~~

4th and final bill

over all measurement

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work - Construction of				
road from Chamhara more				
to Chamhara Under Mungasy				
Agency - Sri Ram Nandan				
Singh, vill - Thari				
P.O - Kalap. Dhandu				
Distt - Aurangabad (Bihar)				
Agreement No - 59/SRD/2019-20				
Agreement Amount - 2,33,32,24500				
Date of work start - 26.10.19				
Date of Completion - 28.10.19				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
1. Providing and fixing bench marks pillar - do - all B.P.				
Qty vide item no 1 P-33				
Qty = 3.50 km				
@ Rs 29501.31 / km				Rs 10325520
2. Excavation for road way in				
Soil using manual means - do				
- all exp.				
Qty vide item no 8 P-33				
Qty = 89.25 m ³				
@ Rs 122.77 / m ³ - for				1095720
3. Clearing and grubbing road				

land - do - all exp.

Qty vide item no 9 P-33

Qty = 1.23 Hec

@ Rs 9739.47 / Hec - for 6093120

4. Construction of embankment

with approved materials

deposited for road way center

- do - all exp.

Qty vide item no 4 P-34

Qty = 53.55 m³

@ Rs 31.42 / m³ - for 1683200

5. Excavation in soil using

hydraulic excavator and

tipper - do all exp.

Qty vide item no 5 P-34

Qty 89.25 @ Rs 82.01 / m³ - for 731920

Continuation

Rs 1861000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
6- Construction of Subgrade			BF 1, 84	145 = 0
- do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item no SP-34				
Qty = 8469.23 m ³				
@ Rs 189.39 / m ³				Rs 1603987 = 0
7- Construction of C.S.B				
- all Csp.				
Qty vide item no 7P-35 = 2195.13				
Qty vide item no 7P-37 = 74.08				
				2269.16 m ³
@ Rs 3291.33 / m ³				Rs 7468554 = 0

11- providing and laying				
W.B m 683 - do - all exp.				
Qty vide item no 8P-35				
Qty = 994.22 m ³				
@ Rs 4847.11 / m ³				Rs 4819094 = 0
9- providing C.C.P m 30 - do				
- do - all Csp.				
Qty vide item no 9P-37				
Qty = 421.777 m ³				
@ Rs 7678.87 / m ³				Rs 3240307 = 0
10- providing and applying primer				
coat - do - all exp.				
Qty vide item no 10P-38				
Qty = 10605.0 m ²				

@ Rs 55.12 / m² — Rs 584442 = 0

Rs 1,79,00,529 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>11</u> 13 providing laying and applying back Coat - do - all cup.		BF Rs	1,79	Rs 2920
Qty vide item No 11 p-39				
Qty = 10605.00 m ²				
@ Rs 18.53/m ²				Rs 196511 = 10
<u>12</u> 14 providing and laying and rolling close graded prime surfacing - do - all cup.				
Qty vide item No 12 p-39				
Qty = 10605.00 m ²				
@ Rs 244.11/m ²				Rs 2588787 = 20
<u>13</u> 23 B/w m excavation for foundation of structure - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 13 p-41				
Qty = 78.308 m ³				
@ Rs 285.71/m ³				Rs 2237420
<u>14</u> 24. Providing m 15 graded pcc (1:2:5:5) 1m foundation do - all cup.				
Qty vide item No 14 p-41				
Qty = 10.27 m ³				
@ Rs 123.47/m ³				Rs 1268320
<u>15</u> 25 B/w masonry work in end wall in bed wall - do - all cup.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 Qty = 69.348 m ³ @ 619.48/m ³ for 429564 = 0		BA 2 07, 71			089200
26 providing and laying RCC pipe					
NPS - do all c/s.					
Qty wide item No 16 P-41					
Qty = 37.50 m					
@ 1437.69/m - 15391320					
17 Plastering with cement mortar					
1:4 on brick work - do all					
Ceiling					
Qty wide item No 17 P-41					
Qty = 192.387 m ²					
@ 177.34/m ² - 34117 = 0					
18 Supply and providing NPS 30mm					

200 mm dia pipe - do all c/s.					
Qty wide item No 18 P-41					
Qty = 67.50 m					
@ 558.57/m - 37703200					
19 Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits - do all c/s.					
Qty wide item No 18 P-42					
(i) for 1000 m lead - 282.65					
@ 198.43/m ³ - 56086200					
(ii) for 100 m lead - 5822.35 m ³					
@ 151.96/m ³ - 884764200					
19 providing and fixing kilometre					
stone - do all c/s.					
Qty wide item No 19 P-46					
(i) 100 m S.F. - 5000 Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(i) 200 m Stone		34 N 8	B.F. R 2, 18, 50, 110 = 0	12279674 = 0
@ 694.20/each				19719 = 0
19. Providing traffic sign - do				
- do - all C.P.				
Qty wide item No 20 P-46				
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
14 No @ 3879.18/No				154280 = 0
(ii) 600 mm Circular		9 Nos		
@ 45286.23/No				417576 = 0
(iii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular				
14 No @ 7471.52/No				104607 = 0
(iv) 600 x 400 mm rectangular				
9 No @ 5741.99/No				516278 = 0
20. Providing and applying Road marking - do - all C.P.				
Qty wide item No 21 P-46				
BT Qty 560.00 m ²				
@ 4850.93/m ²				276521 = 0
PCC Qty 140.00 m ²				
@ 4752.99/m ²				66559 = 0
22. Providing and laying m 15 grade boundary pillars - do - all C.P.				
Qty item No 22 P-47				
Qty = 40 No				
@ 499.96/No				19998 = 0
				910123172214 = 0

Continuation

Continuation